Account # DBA

930006150
930006119
930006144
930006124
930006130
930006123
930006152
930006142
930006141
930006139
930006121
930006140
930006148
930006125
930006154
930006143
930006118
930006131
930006156

BAKER PLACE APTS LLC 6/30/2022

BOGO 50 12/31/2021
CRISTO MILAGROSO 6/30/2022

ERIC BOOKER 6/30/2022

GLOWING RADIANCE 12/31/2021
JD'S WINGZ 12/31/2021
KG KLEAN 12/31/2021
MORAN HANDI MAN 12/31/2021
ONTIVEROS AND Y| CHIROPRACTIC, INC. 6/30/2022

PLACENTIA GROCERY OUTLET 12/31/2021
PURE AS GOLD GALLERY 12/31/2021
SAPPHIRE MANUFACTURING INC. 12/31/2021
SPARKY'S AUTO 12/31/2021
STRONG TOWER HOME INSPECTIONS 12/31/2021
SUCHITRA IYER 6/30/2022

TALAVANLLC 12/31/2021
TRI-PALM HEALTH 12/31/2021
TTL INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC 12/31/2021
WIENERSCHNITZEL # 626 12/31/2021

Expiration date

Bus address

400 BAKER ST

1213 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

636 S VAN BUREN ST

1112 N BRADFORD # 210

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 1 C
117 E CHAPMAN AVE

231 HANNAH WAY

947 GONZALES ST

701 W KIMBERLY AVE # 130

1820 N PLACENTIA AVE SUITE B
1500 CHERRY ST # 4203

505 PORTER WAY

1530 HAVASU PL

500 VENTURA AVE APT B

407 MORSE AVE

170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 1020
610 MOONBEAM ST

525 N ANGELINA DR

1005 E IMPERIAL HWY

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5957
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6616
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5600
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4636
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7147
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2301
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6454
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2903
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5844
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3413
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4806
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Pending
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626) 253-6839
626) 417-4580
562) 912-9854
657) 215-2512
626) 217-7795
714) 983-7422
714) 812-7938
714) 326-7519
714) 577-2255
714) 982-5282

714) 879-3660
714)798-4120
909) 784-5033
314)971-8707
714) 408-5657
714)745-8356
657) 363-9423
714) 996-0570



