

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930006150	BAKER PLACE APTS LLC	6/30/2022	400 BAKER ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5957	Active	(626) 253-6839
930006119	BOGO 50	12/31/2021	1213 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	Active	(626) 417-4580
930006144	CRISTO MILAGROSO	6/30/2022	636 S VAN BUREN ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6616	Active	(562) 912-9854
930006124	ERIC BOOKER	6/30/2022	1112 N BRADFORD # 210	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(657) 215-2512
930006130	GLOWING RADIANCE	12/31/2021	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 1 C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	Active	(626) 217-7795
930006123	JD'S WINGZ	12/31/2021	117 E CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5600	Active	(714) 983-7422
930006152	KG KLEAN	12/31/2021	231 HANNAH WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4636	Active	(714) 812-7938
930006142	MORAN HANDI MAN	12/31/2021	947 GONZALES ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7147	Active	(714) 326-7519
930006141	ONTIVEROS AND YI CHIROPRACTIC, INC.	6/30/2022	701 W KIMBERLY AVE # 130	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6342	Active	(714) 577-2255
930006139	PLACENTIA GROCERY OUTLET	12/31/2021	1820 N PLACENTIA AVE SUITE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2301	Active	(714) 982-5282
930006121	PURE AS GOLD GALLERY	12/31/2021	1500 CHERRY ST # 4203	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	
930006140	SAPPHIRE MANUFACTURING INC.	12/31/2021	505 PORTER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6454	Active	(714) 879-3660
930006148	SPARKY'S AUTO	12/31/2021	1530 HAVASU PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2903	Active	(714) 798-4120
930006125	STRONG TOWER HOME INSPECTIONS	12/31/2021	500 VENTURA AVE APT B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5844	Active	(909) 784-5033
930006154	SUCHITRA IYER	6/30/2022	407 MORSE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3413	Active	(314) 971-8707
930006143	TALAVAN LLC	12/31/2021	170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD # 1020	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	(714) 408-5657
930006118	TRI-PALM HEALTH	12/31/2021	610 MOONBEAM ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4806	Active	(714) 745-8356
930006131	TTL INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC	12/31/2021	525 N ANGELINA DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5006	Active	(657) 363-9423
930006156	WIENERSCHNITZEL # 626	12/31/2021	1005 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723	Pending	(714) 996-0570